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The menu of Vaca Brava Old San Juan from San Andreas includes 73 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the card cost about $17.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Yaca Brava Old San Juan Yenu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Tish Dishes

DORADO $18.0

Salad

GREEN SALAD $6.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $14.0

esvecialidad

ROPA VIEJA $18.0

Gourmel Pizza

CHURRASCO $20.0

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts
T-BONE

dmerican Dinners

MONTEREY CHICKEN $16.0

firgentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK

Mofongo Special

FRIED CHEESE $9.0
Snacks & light Soups

FRIED PLANTAIN $3.0
{atin fimerican Food

PAELLA $5.0
Uncategorized

TRIFONGO $6.0
fippetizers

ALCAPURRIAS $8.0
TURNOVERS

Gone Tishing!

BRAVE LOBSTER

THE SEA LAND $28.0
[ ]

Ingredients Used

SHRIMPS $18.0

SALMON $18.0

RED SNAPPER

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

ICE CREAM $4.0
MEAT
PORK CHOPS $18.0
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Dessert

CHAROLAI

EL CEBU

VACA PINTA
HOMEMADE CUSTARDS
TRES LECHES CAKE

Steaks

GRILLED CHURRASCO
SAUTE SHRIMPS

CARNE FRITA

MOFONGO GRILLED CHICKEN
MUU BURGER

RIBEYE STEAK

House Drinks

BARRILERO

MOJITO BRAVO

BACARDI MOJITO THE ORIGINAL
ULTIMATE CUBA LIBRE

RUM SAN JUAN

RUM ANTIGUO

fippetizer

BRAVA FRIES

YUCCA SPHERES
MAMPOSTEAO CROQUETTES
BOLITAS DE MOFONGO
PASTELITOS DE COROZAL
PLATO DE LA VACA
STUFFED TOSTONES

$12.0
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

$22.0
$18.0
$15.0
$16.0
$11.0

$8.0
$8.0
$7.0
$10.0
$12.0
$12.0

$16.0
$9.0
$9.0
$7.0
$7.0
$20.0

Originals find Shareables

VACA BRAVA'S SURF TURF
TENDEDERO DE LA VACA
CHILLO DE LA VACA
PABLO MARMOL

TRIO DE LA VACA

VACA ACOSTA
CORDILLERA CENTRAL

RICE

MASHED POTATOES
SWEET PLANTAIN
MASHED PLANTAIN BALLS
MAMPOSTEAO RICE

MASHED PLANTAIN

MASHED CASSAVA

FRIED CRUNCHY PLANTAIN

Just For You

OROCOVIX SAUSAGE
MONTE ADENTRO

MILA MILA

BISTEC ENCEBOLLA'O
BRAVA SHRIMPS
KANKAN

BARRANQUITAS SMOKED
PABLITO MARMOL

$85.0
$85.0

$40.0
$50.0
$45.0
$84.0

$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0
$7.0

$15.0
$14.0
$16.0
$16.0
$25.0
$19.0
$16.0
$16.0
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CARNE FRITA FEST $14.0
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Yaca Brava Old San Juan

Recinto Sur 253PR 00901, San Opening Hours:

Andreas, United States Monday 11:00-17:00 17:00-19:00
Tuesday 11:00-17:00 17:00-19:00
Wednesday 11:00-17:00 17:00-
19:00 -
Thursday 11:00-17:00 17:00-19:00 S
Friday 11:00-17:00 17:00-19:00 -
Saturday 11:00-17:00 17:00-19:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:00-17:00 17:00-19:00
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